
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 
 

Department of Engineering 
 

Academic Calendar for Diploma in Engineering (2015 - 16) 
 
 

Period * Month & Activities 
 

   

    
 

*July 2015  
 

   

1st July 2015, Wednesday 
Commencement of Diploma 

 

Classes (All branches)  

 
 

18th July 2015, Saturday Ramazan Eid 
 

   

29th July 2015, Wednesday to 31st July 2015, Friday Class Test I 
 

   

*August - 2015  
 

   

12th August 2015, Wednesday to 14th August 2015, Friday Guest Lecture 
 

   

15th August 2015, Saturday Independence Day 
 

   

18th August 2015, Tuesday Parsi New Year 
 

   

19th August 2015, Wednesday to 22nd August 2015, Saturday Industrial Visit 
 

   

27th August 2015, Thursday to 31st August 2015, Monday Class Test II 
 

   

*September - 2015  
 

   

7th September 2015, Monday to 12th September 2015, Saturday Guest Lecture 
 

   

14th September 2015, Monday to 16th September 2015, Wednesday Workshop 
 

   

17th September 2015, Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi 
 

   

21st September 2015, Monday to 23rd September 2015, Wednesday Industrial Visit 
 

   

25th September 2015, Friday Bakari Eid 
 

   

28th September 2015, Monday to 30th September 2015, Wednesday Class Test III 
 

   

*October - 2015  
 

   

2nd October 2015, Friday Mahatma Gndhi Jayanti 
 

   

5th October 2015, Monday to 8th October 2015, Thursday Guest Lecture 
 

   

12th October 2015, Monday to 15th October 2015, Thursday Industrial Visit 
 

   

22nd October 2015, Thursday Vijayadashmi 
 

   

24th October 2015, Saturday Mohram 
 

   

28th October 2015, Wednesday to 31st October 2015, Saturday Class Test IV 
 

   

*November - 2015  
 

   

07th November 2015, Saturday Term End 
 

   

11th November 2015, Wednesday to 14th November 2015, Saturday Diwali Vacations 
 

   

16th November 2015, Monday to 21st November 2015, Saturday External Oral and Practical Exam 
 

   

*December - 2015  
 

   

23rd November 2015, Monday to 2nd December 2015, Wednesday Study Leave 
 

   

3rd December 2015, Thursday Semester Exams 
 

    
4th and 6th semester will start from 1st January 2016. 



Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 
 

Department of Engineering 
 

Academic Calendar for Diploma in Engineering (2015 - 16) 
 
 

Period * Month & Activities 
 

   

*January - 2016  
 

   

1st January 2016, Friday 
Commencement of Diploma 

 

Classes (All branches)  

 
 

4th January 2016, Monday to 7th January 2016, Thursday Guest Lecture 
 

   

11th January 2016, Monday to 13th January 2016, Wednesday Industrial Visit 
 

   

26th January 2016, Tuesday Republic Day 
 

   

27th January 2016, Wednesday to 30th January 2016, Saturday Class Test I 
 

   

*February - 2016  
 

   

2nd February 2016, Tuesday to 5th February 2016, Friday Guest Lecture 
 

   

8th February 2016, Monday to 10th February 2016, Wednesday Industrial Visit 
 

   

19th February 2016, Friday Shivaji Jayanti 
 

   

25th February 2016, Thursday to 29th February 2016, Monday Class Test II 
 

   

*March - 2016  
 

   

8th March 2016, Tuesday to 10th March 2016, Thursday Guest Lecture 
 

   

14th March 2016, Monday to 16th March 2016, Wednesday Industrial Visit 
 

   

17th March 2016, Thursday to 22nd March 2016, Tuesday Workshop 
 

   

24th March 2016, Thursday Dhulivandan 
 

   

25th March 2016, Friday Good Friday 
 

   

29th March 2016, Tuesday to 31st March 2016, Thursday Class Test III 
 

   

*April - 2016  
 

   

8th April 2016, Friday Gudhipadwa 
 

   

12th April 2016, Tuesday to 16th April 2016, Saturday Class Test IV 
 

   

15th April 2016, Friday Shri Ram Navami 
 

   

20th April 2016, Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti 
 

   

21st April 2016, Thursday Term End 
 

   

25th April 2016, Monday to 30th April 2016, Saturday External Oral and Practical Exam 
 

   

*May - 2016  
 

   

16th May 2016, Monday Semester Exams 
 

   

 
* Subject to change 


